
NRE AM

Bus 11 Route

2024-2025

7:25 AM Leave Middle School

- Right on Blue
- Left on Addair
- Left on Greenwood
- Right into Greenlawn Trailer Park

7:37 AM STOP at Office

- Back up at trailer park
- Right on 40 East
- Right on Downing Drive

7:40 Am STOP at Crestmont and Downing

- Backup into Bonaire
- Back out to 40
- Right on 40
- Right on South Pleasant Grove

7:45 Am STOP at 2940 South Pleasant Grove

- Back into Trailer Park

7:47 Am STOP at Trailer Park after Backing in

- Right on 40 East

7:50 Am STOP at East Pike and Bryan Drive

- Right into Brookside Drive

7:51 AM STOP at Brookside APTs

7:52 AM STOP at 3100 Brookside (Across New Building)

- Right on Primrose

7:54 AM STOP at 210 Holly Hill

- Left on Anthony

7:55 AM STOP at Lisa and Anthony

Left on Lisa

7:56 AM STOP at Lisa and Christopher



Follow Brookside to East Pike

- Continue to 40 East

- Right on East Pike

7:57 AM STOP at 3114 East Pike (Hydro Supply)

- Right on Old Wheeling Road
- Turn around Twin Peak Towing

8:00 Am STOP at Green Gold and Old Wheeling

Go to NRE


